Registration Form for the 2024 National Azalea Society of America Convention Hosted by the Alabamense Chapter of the Azalea Society of America, April 2-4, 2024

Convention registration is open to members of the Azalea Society of America and guests. Registration fee is \$350.00 per person and due by March 1, 2024. This fee includes light refreshments at Welcome reception (Tuesday p.m.), lunch and dinner on Wednesday and Thursday, transportation to sites, field trip snacks and entrance fees. After Mar 1, add \$50 to fee. Refunds for cancelations are 100% before February 10, 2024.

The convention will be at the Courtyard by Marriott, 2420 W. Pace Blvd, Auburn, AL 36830. The special rate of \$109/night (plus tax and lodging fee) is available with mention of the Azalea Society Convention. Another 20 rooms are reserved at the adjacent hotel, Tru by Hilton for \$130. This hotel is in the same parking lot as the Courtyard. The Tru has a full breakfast buffet included in its price; the Courtyard does not include breakfast. The Courtyard does have a bistro that sells some breakfast items. Parking is Free.

Make reservations before March 1. Call the hotels directly: Remind them, you are with the Azalea Society Convention.

• Mariott Courtyard at:	334-502-0111		
Hilton Tru at:	334-521-0400		
********	*******	**********	*****
	Registra	ntion Application	
Name:			
Address:	City:	State: Zip:	
Telephone:	Email:	Non-Member (Y/N	N)
Chapter:		Other:	
EVENT	PRICE	NUMBER ATTENDING	TOTAL
Registration fee per person	\$350.00		
Azalea 101 Workshop	\$ 10.00		
Late Fee, after 1 Mar 2024			
ASA membership fee	\$ 30.00		
	TOTAL ENCLOSED \$		
Please list any special needs	(meals, etc.)		
Names on Badges: 1			
3		4	

Please register online at www.azaleas.org or mail check payable to ASA Alabamense Chapter. Thank You!

Mail Check to: K.L. Bowen, Chapter Treasurer PO Box 207, Salem AL 36874

bowenkl@auburn.edu

Any questions can be directed to:
John Torbert, Chapter President
john.torbert@gmail.com

334-750-1930